
Y6 Quick starts  

1. 4   x 4 2/6 = 

2. 5  x 4  2/3 = 

3. 2    4/5 x  4 =  

4. 2  6/8 x  4  = 

5. 1  1/6  +   2/6 =  

6. 1   1/8   -     4/8 =  

7. 99% of 180 = 

8. 99% of 380 = 

9. 99% of 420 = 

10 Order the numbers below: 

0.1   0.09999   4/10    41%   3/5  

11. Order in descending order  

Y6 Quick starts  

1. 7   x 4 2/6 = 

2. 7  x 5  2/3 = 

3. 7    4/5 x  4 =  

4. 7  6/8 x  4  = 

5. 1  1/7  +   3/7 =  

6. 1   1/9   -     5/9 =  

7. 99% of 680 = 

8. 99% of 780 = 

9. 99% of 820 = 

10 Order the numbers below: 

0.1   0.09999   8/10    61%   4/5  

11. Order in descending order  

0.2km   250m    0.4m    0.002km    290m    0.1km 

mm cm m km 

18000    

 9450   

  19.7  

   1.39 

Y6 Quick starts  

1. 5   x 4 2/6 = 

2. 5  x 5  2/3 = 

3. 5    4/5 x  4 =  

4. 5  6/8 x  4  = 

5. 1  1/6  +   3/6 =  

6. 1   1/8   -     5/8 =  

7. 99% of 580 = 

8. 99% of 480 = 

9. 99% of 120 = 

10 Order the numbers below: 

0.1   0.09999   4/10    41%   3/5  

11. Order in descending order  

0.9km   950m    0.4m    0.008km    890m    0.1km 

mm cm m km 

88000    

 3450   

  16.7  

   1.35 



To be able to identify the value of a umber with up to three decimal places.  

Write down the value of the 3 in the following numbers.  

0.53  

362.44  

739.8  

0.013  

3,420.98  

What is the value of the number in red?  

5.678  

234.05 

12.896 

621.34 

Write the above numbers in words.  

 

Rounding 

 

 

 

 

 

Challenge:  

 

 

  Nearest 
whole num-
ber 

To 1 decimal 
place 

To 2 decimal 
places 

14.675       
21.432       

9.367       

8.123       

 

 



To be able to multiply numbers with up to three decimal places by 10, 100 and 1,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What do you notice? 

What is the strategy? 

 

 

 

 

 

CHALLENGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 X 10 x100 x1000 

6.4    

6.04    

6.004    



To be able to divide numbers with up to three decimal places by 10, 100 and 1,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What do you notice? 

What is the strategy? 

CHALLENGE 

Miss Northen says when you divide by 10, 100 and 1,000 you just knock off the zeros or move the decimal 

point. Do you agree?  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ÷ 10 ÷ 00 ÷ 1000 

6.4    

6.04    

6.004    



 Planning 

I would like you to create an information text about yourself. I would like you to 

really take some time out to think about as a person. These bullet points will help 

you focus your thinking. On the next page, use your planning to create an infor-

mation text about you. 

*Strengths / Improvement areas  

*Achievements  

*Food likes and dislikes 

*Friends, family and pets 

*Home life  

*Free time activities—sport, gaming, socialising,  

*Future dreams and goals 

*Inspirational people who have helped mould you into who you are today - mum/ 

dad/ family members  

*Character traits - resilience, hard working, kind, caring What makes you, you?  

I would like you all to really sell yourselves here. I have loved teaching all of you 

and you all are very special with amazing qualities. Now is your time to share 

these!  



 

All About Me 



SPAG—exciting sentences  

SPAG  

Sentence type: 2A sentences 

A 2A sentence has two adjectives preceding the first noun, followed by a further 

two adjectives preceding a second noun. This type of sentence is useful to create a 

strong image in the reader’s mind.  

****This really improves the description in your writing*** 

Examples: 

He was a tall, awkward man with an old, crimpled jacket.  

SPAG—exciting sentences  

SPAG  

Sentence type: similes 

A simile sentence has a central simile which creates a strong image in the reader’s 

mind.  

****This really improves the description in your writing*** 

Examples: 

The moon hung above us like a patient, pale white face.  

Although it was August, it was as cold as a late December evening. 

SPAG—exciting sentences  

SPAG  

Sentence type: personification of weather sentences 

To produce one of these, an element of weather, such as rain or wind, is given a 

human attribute. 

****This really improves the mood in a piece of writing*** 

Examples: 

The rain wept down the window = sad mood 

The wind screamed through the branches = tense mood 

The breeze murmured through the branches = happy mood 

The snow smothered the town = tense, claustrophobic mood 



 

Spelling Champion 3/4 words 

Task One: Write out any spelling words you need a quick reminder on.  

Task Two: Write a variety of sentences using the above spellings. 

Task Three: Play the Y6 Spelling Champion game against family members. Who 

will be the spelling champion? Tweet your results  



 

Spelling Champion 5/6 spelling words 

Task One: Write out any spelling words you need a quick reminder on.  

Task Two: Write a variety of sentences using the above spellings. 

Task Three: Play the Y6 Spelling Champion game against family members. Who 

will be the spelling champion? Tweet your results  

**************** 

Year 6  

 

CHALLENGE!!! 

 

Who out of 

Year 6 can 

find more 

words which 

are not on 

this list but 

follow the 

spelling rules?  

Tweet your  

responses.  

 


